Product data sheet

Date: 09.01.2026

Product description

GGK

Smart Cable Coaching

TV cable cover ABK 12x50-9005, PVC, adhesive, 2 chambers, black

Semi-circular cable cover to accommodate and conceal cables below the flat screen. Profile with two
separate chambers for neat cable routing, suitable for 2 to 3 cables (A" = 8 mm). A double-sided
adhesive tape is enclosed with the TV cable cover as an installation aid - additional screwing is
recommended for permanent installation. Note: The colour of the bases may vary due to production.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Width

Height

Number of channels
Length

Material

Halogen free
Colour

RAL-number
Self-adhesive

With anti-slip layer

GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Griin-StraBe 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein
Phone +49 2779 9150 | info@ggk-online.com | www.ggk-online.com

6685

70-Residential installation
72 pieces
4018475316294
39259020

50 mm
12 mm

2

1000 mm
plastic
no

black
9005
faithfully

no

Subject to technical changes



