

Date: 09.01.2026

## TV cable cover ABK 12x50-9005, PVC, adhesive, 2 chambers, black

**Product description**

Semi-circular cable cover to accommodate and conceal cables below the flat screen. Profile with two separate chambers for neat cable routing, suitable for 2 to 3 cables ( $\tilde{A}$  = 8 mm). A double-sided adhesive tape is enclosed with the TV cable cover as an installation aid - additional screwing is recommended for permanent installation. Note: The colour of the bases may vary due to production.

**Basic data**

Item number	6685
Product group	70-Residential installation
Packing unit	72 pieces
EAN code	4018475316294
Tariff number	39259020

**Technical features**

Width	50 mm
Height	12 mm
Number of channels	2
Length	1000 mm
Material	plastic
Halogen free	no
Colour	black
RAL-number	9005
Self-adhesive	faithfully
With anti-slip layer	no